
Displacement, cc
Engine type
Valve per cylinder
Bore and stroke (mm x mm)
Max output @ 5600 RPM (hp)
Max torque @ 4500 RPM (ft-lbs)
Compression
Fuel system
Ignition
Starting
Clutch
Gearbox
Primary drive (rear wheel)
2wd (sidecar wheel)
Overall heights, inch.
Overall width (handlebar), inch.
Overall length, inch.
Wheel base (motorcycle), inch.
Seat height, inch.
Ground clearance, inch.
Dry weight, lbs

Category Road                                       Dual sport        Road

MSRP** $11,599                $9,999            $13,799          $13,199        $12,599      $13,999 

749
OHV air cooled 2 cylinder 4 stroke boxer (flat twin)

2
78 x 78

40
38

8.6:1
Carbureted, twin Keihin L22 AA

Full electronic CDI
Electric & Kickstart

Double-disc dry
Manual, 4 forward + 1 reverse

Driveshaft
                                         Driveshaft, engagable

En
gi

ne
 a

nd
 tr

an
sm

is
si

on
Ph

ys
ic

al
 m

ea
su

re
s

O
th

er

Pre-installed options

43.3 
66.9

101.6
59
31
4.9
730

43.3 
66.9
101.6

59
32
5.9
750

41.4
64.2
89.8
61

29.5
4.9
750

C
ha

ss
is

 

Frame type
Front suspension

Rear suspension
Sidecar suspension

Wheels

Tires
Front brake
Rear & sidecar brake
Parking brake

Marzocchi 40mm 
telescopic forks

Double loop steel tubes
IMZ leading link forks with two Sachs hydraulic spring shock absorbers,  5x adjustable
                                                               

   

Double sided swing-arm with two Sachs hydraulic spring shock absorbers, 5x adjustable

Single 295 mm full floating disc, 4-piston fixed Brembo caliper
IMZ mechanical drum

Mechanical

Denso, 55 Amp, 770 Wt
FAYTX20HL (12V: 20A)

 H6024  (65/35)

Single sided swing-arm with Sachs hydraulic spring shock absorber, 5x adjustable  
+ 2 chassis mounted rubber shock absorbers for the sidecar tub

2.5x19 
aluminum rims

Road tires 4.0x19

Fuel grade
Fuel tank capacity (gal)
Reserve (gal)
Fuel economy, mpg*
Range, miles*
Recommended cruising speed (ml/h)*
Max permissible total weight, lbs
Trunk volume (gal)

Alternator
Battery
Headlight

Spare wheel
Tonneau cover
Windscreen 
with apron

Spare wheel
Luggage rack
Tonneau cover
Fluid canister
Spotlight
Shovel
Sidecar bumper

Tonneau cover
Windscreen with 
apron
Luxury sidecar 
interior
Wooden floor mat

Spare wheel
Luggage rack
Tonneau cover
Windscreen 
with apron
Sidecar bumper

Tonneau cover

26-33
130-165

65
1300

26-33
130-165

65
1340

91 Octane, unleaded
5 5.8

appr. 1
28-35

appr. 1.1

22
1260

65

Color

Electrical

Warranty 2-years parts & labor, unlimited mileage

160-200

Tourist         T         Gear−up    Patrol     Patrol−T    Retro
1WD 1WD 2WD 2WD 2WD

* May vary depending on load, driving style and weather conditions 
**MSRP excluding taxes, title and licensing, registration, destination charges and dealer setup. Dealer prices may vary and are subject to change.
*** MSRP for Gobi Camo Gear Up is $13,949

Black, Red, Flat black with 
maroon pinstripe

Forest Camo, 
Gobi Camo***

Woodland Green, 
Black, White,
Orange/Silver,
Blue/White

Black with 
white pinstripe

Olive Drab

 2.5x18

 3.5x18


