_	URAL						
_	2						BSF
_		Tourist 1WD	T 1WD	Gear-up 2WD	Patrol 2WD	Patrol-T 2WD	Retro
E C	Category	Ro			Dual sport		Road
	Displacement, cc	749					
	Engine type	OHV air cooled 2 cylinder 4 stroke boxer (flat twin)					
oiss E	Valve per cylinder Bore and stroke (mm x mm)						
N B	Max output @ 5600 RPM (hp)	78 x 78 40					
	Max torque @ 4500 RPM (ft-lbs)	38					
1 d	Compression Fuel system	8.6:1 Carbureted, twin Keihin L22 AA					
a l	gnition						
	Starting	Full electronic CDI Electric & Kickstart					
	Clutch Gearbox	Double-disc dry					
	Primary drive (rear wheel)	Manual, 4 forward + 1 reverse Driveshaft					
	2wd (sidecar wheel)	Driveshaft, engagable					
	Overall heights, inch.	43.3		43.3			41.4
asur (Overall width (handlebar), inch.	66.9		66.9			64.2
	Overall length, inch. Wheel base (motorcycle), inch.	101.6 59		101.6 59			89.8 61
	Seat height, inch.		31		32		29.5
Š (Ground clearance, inch.	ance, inch. 4.9		5.9			4.9
	Dry weight, lbs	73	730 750				750
	Frame type	Double loop steel tubes					
F	Front suspension	IMZ leading link forks with two Sachs hydraulic spring shock absorbers, 5x adjustable Marzocchi 40mm telescopic forks					
F	Rear suspension	Telescopic forks Double sided swing-arm with two Sachs hydraulic spring shock absorbers, 5x adjustable					
0 S	Sidecar suspension	Single sided swing-arm with Sachs hydraulic spring shock absorber, 5x adjustable					
Chassi: <	Wheels	+ 2 chassis mounted rubber shock absorbers for the sidecar tub					
ů,	Wheels	2.5x19 2.5x18 2.5x18					
Т	Tires	Road tires 4.0x19 3.5x18					
	Front brake	Single 295 mm full floating disc, 4-piston fixed Brembo caliper					
	Rear & sidecar brake Parking brake	IMZ mechanical drum Mechanical					
	Fuel grade	91 Octane, unleaded					
	Fuel tank capacity (gal)	5					5.8
	Reserve (gal)			appr. 1			appr. 1.1
	Fuel economy, mpg* Range, miles*	26-33 130-165		26-33 130-165			28-35 160-200
	Recommended cruising speed (ml/h)*	65		65			65
₹ _	Max permissible total weight, lbs	1300		1340			1260
	Trunk volume (gal)	22					
E	Electrical Alternator	Denso, 55 Amp, 770 Wt					
	Battery Headlight	FAYTX20HL (12V: 20A) H6024 (65/35)					
	Pre-installed options	Spara wheel		Spare wheel	Spare wheel	Tonneau cover	Tonneau cover
		Spare wheel Tonneau cover		Luggage rack	Luggage rack	Ionneau cover	Windscreen with
		Windscreen		Tonneau cover	Tonneau cover		apron
		with apron		Fluid canister	Windscreen		Luxury sidecar
				Spotlight Shovel	with apron Sidecar bumper		interior Wooden floor mat
				Sidecar bumper	e.uoour bumpor		. rooden noor ma
	Color	Black, Red,	Flat black with	Forest Camo,	Woodland Green,	Olive Drab	Black with
			maroon pinstripe	Gobi Camo***	Black, White,		white pinstripe
					Orange/Silver, Blue/White		
		2-years parts & labor, unlimited mileage					
	Varranty				_		
MSR	RP** / vary depending on load, driving st	\$11,599	\$9,999	\$13,799	\$13,199	\$12,599	\$13,999

* May vary depending on load, driving style and weather conditions
 **MSRP excluding taxes, title and licensing, registration, destination charges and dealer setup. Dealer prices may vary and are subject to change.
 *** MSRP for Gobi Camo Gear Up is \$13,949